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BIHAR RURAL ROADS PROJECT 

Biha r Rural Road Developme\lt Agency (BRRDA) 

D E TAILED PROJECT REP O RT FOR 

MAINTENANCE OF ROAD ] 

BIHAR 
2001 

f' TS COPY] 

DISTRICT : Muzaffarpur BLOCK: GAIGHAT 

NAME OF ROAD : PMGSY PATH HARIHARPUR UP TO HOUSE OF BATHWALR 

T AL LENGTH IN l<M. 

O T AL CONSTRUCTION LENGTH IN l<M. 

A RT-A TOTAL COST OF INTIAL RECTIFICATION 

. SURFACE RENEUAL 

~ V E RAGE COST PER I<~ 

tA RT-B TOTAL COST OF 5 YEAR ORDINARY 

~AINTENANCE . 

~ T Al PROJECT COST 

UBMITTED BY: 

cXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

~WO (W) D1v1s1_0N, MUZAF"F"ARPUR EAST-2 

'1 UZAF"F"ARPUR 

1.785 KMS 

1.785 KMS 

78.493 Lakhs 

43.973 Lakhs 

16.899 Lakhs 

95.392 Lakhs 

PREPARED BY: 

PAcH,:AKI INF"OTECH PVT. LTD, 

. BLOCK F, FLAT NO, 30 1 ..J 
, • AGMANO SHREE . 

GAROEN, RUKUNPURA K 

PH. N0.·70700966~6 HAJPURA, PATNA·B□ OO 1 4 
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SUMMARY OF 5 YEARS ORDINARY MAINTENANCE COST 

NAME OF ROAD:­

LINK ROUTE NO.:­

DISTRICT:­
BLOCK:-
LENGTH OG ROAD (KM):-

Particulars 

1st Year Maintenance cost 

2nd Year Maintenance cost 

3rd Year Maintenance cost 

4th Year Maintenance cost 

5th Year Maintenance cost 

Total Cost of 5 years 

Maintenance 

Total Cost 

~ATE FOR 5 YEARS MAINTENANCE Wt 

Total Length of Road(L) = 

Length of the Flexible Pavement(Lf) = 

Length of the Rigid Pavement(Lc) = 

Width of the Road (Br)= 

Width Of the Shoulder (Bs) = 

No. Of Hume Pipe Culvert = 

No. Of Slab Culvert = 

No. Of Box Culvert = 

Length of Drain= 

No. of guard stone 

~i' 
JE 

RWO 
AE 

RWD 

PMGSY PATH HARIHARPUR UP TO HOUSE OF BATHWALR 

Muzaffarpur 

GAIGHAT 
1.785 

Amount in Rs. 

1785 

1000 

785 
3.750 
1.125 

0 
1 
0 
0 
0 

93,978.00 

1,59,189.00 

4,80,4 73.00 

1,78,070.00 

5,06,255.00 

14,17,965.00 

14,17,965.00 

m 

m 

m 
m 
m 

m 

Amount in 

(Lakh) 

0.940 

1.592 

4.805 

1.781 

5.063 

14.180 

14.180 
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